Date

01/09/18

08/09/18

15/09/18

22/09/18

29/09/18

06/10/18

13/10/18

20/10/18

27/10/18

03/11/18

10/11/18

17/11/18

24/11/18

01/12/18

08/12/18

15/12/18

22/12/18

29/12/18

Academy RFC Mini Rugby Fixtures for 2018-19

Time
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15

15
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15

15

/

cd-group.com

Competition Opposition
Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Blitz LARNE
Training

Friendly BHSFP
Training

Training

Training

Friendly BALLYCLARE
Friendly HARLEQUINS
Friendly COOKE & INSTONIANS
Training

Training

Christmas Break

Christmas Break

Venue

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

LARNE

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

BALLYCLARE

HARLEQUINS

SHAWS BRIDGE

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds
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05/01/19

12/01/19

19/01/19

26/01/19

02/02/19

09/02/19

16/02/19

23/02/19

02/03/19

09/03/19

16/03/19

23/03/19

30/03/19

06/04/19

13/04/19

20/04/19

27/04/19
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09:
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15
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15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Training

Training

Friendly

Training

Friendly

Training

Training

Friendly

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Festival

Festival

Easter Break

Training

BANGOR

BHSFP

LARNE

COOKE\INSTONIANS

BALLYCLARE

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

BHSFP

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds

SHAWS BRIDGE

BALLYCLARE

The Castle Grounds
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