Academy RFC Mini Rugby Fixtures for 2018-19



Date	Time	Competition	Opposition	Venue
01/09/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
08/09/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
15/09/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
22/09/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
29/09/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
06/10/18	09:15	Blitz	LARNE	LARNE
13/10/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
20/10/18	09:15	Friendly	BHSFP	The Castle Grounds
27/10/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
03/11/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
10/11/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
17/11/18	09:15	Friendly	BALLYCLARE	BALLYCLARE
24/11/18	09:15	Friendly	HARLEQUINS	HARLEQUINS
01/12/18	09:15	Friendly	COOKE & INSTONIANS	SHAWS BRIDGE
08/12/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
15/12/18	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
22/12/18		Christmas Break		
29/12/18		Christmas Break		

05/01/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
12/01/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
19/01/19	09:15	Friendly	BANGOR	The Castle Grounds
26/01/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
02/02/19	09:15	Friendly	BHSFP	BHSFP
09/02/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
16/02/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
23/02/19	09:15	Friendly	LARNE	The Castle Grounds
02/03/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
09/03/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
16/03/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
23/03/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
30/03/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
06/04/19	09:15	Festival	COOKE\INSTONIANS	SHAWS BRIDGE
13/04/19	09:15	Festival	BALLYCLARE	BALLYCLARE
20/04/19	09:15	Easter Break		
27/04/19	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds